

	2010	2009	2008
Proveitos Operacionais	118.584.000	99.644.012	62.565.180
Volume de Negócios	115.568.089	97.504.697	59.246.057
EBITDA	11.585.625	8.209.529	9.196.357
Resultado Operacional	6.500.168	5.149.387	4.760.733
Resultado Líquido	268.607	-284.769	286.399
Activo Líquido	191.898.787	139.955.428	130.062.343
Capital Próprio	29.227.348	20.425.783	20.528.383
Passivo	162.671.439	119.529.645	109.533.960
Solvabilidade	18%	17%	19%
Autonomia Financeira	15%	15%	16%
Endividamento	85%	85%	84%
Nº Médio de Colaboradores	2.307	908	936
Cotação final período	6,55	7,34	7,10

Valores em euros